
JOIN OUR TENANTS:

LAWNSIDE COMMONS FOR LEASE
Future Opportunities

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
	» Total GLA of 151,076 SF
	» 100% leased by national tenants
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5 min 34,752 24,933 13,772 $125,985 $101,556 $49,972

10 min 155,098 109,565 63,671 $114,119 $93,322 $46,899
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arabin@mcbrealestate.com

 

www.mcbrealestate.com



76

295
295

295

295

295

42

NJ TPKE (TOLL ROAD)

NJ TPKE (TOLL ROAD)

W SOMERDALE RDW SOMERDALE RD

EVESHAM RD
EVESHAM RD

N BLACK HORSE PIKE

N BLACK HORSE PIKE

W
HITE HORSE PIKE

W
HITE HORSE PIKE

COOPER TOWNE CENTER

BROOKLAWN SHOPPING CENTER

AUDUBON CROSSINGS

DEPTFORD LANDING

DEPTFORD CROSSING

AUDUBON COMMONS

WOODCREST SHOPPING CENTER

SHOP RITE PLAZA

Haddonfield

Woodcrest

Ashland

LAWNSIDE 
COMMONS

LAWNSIDE 
COMMONS

For more information, please contact:

Adam Rabin | Vice President, Retail Leasing
240.497.0520 ext. 153
arabin@mcbrealestate.com

 

www.mcbrealestate.com


